Day
Tues
Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Tues
Wed
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thur
Wed
Mon

Tues

Date
8/12
8/14
8/18
8/21
8/26
8/27

9/2
9/3
9/10
9/11
9/17
9/22
9/30

Manchester

Girl’s Golf
2025

Opponent Location
Lynchburg Clay Hilltop
North Adams Hilltop
West Union Hilltop
North Adams Hilltop
Peebles Hilltop
Peebles ACCC
West Union ACCC
County Cup ACCC

SHAC Round 1 Buckeye Hills
North Adams Hilltop
SHAC Round 2 ACCC

Sectional Match Buckeye Hills

District Match Crown Hill

Time
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

TBA
TBA

Bus

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:00pm

2:30pm

3:15pm



