

Manchester Girl's Golf 2025

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus
Tues	8/12	Lynchburg Clay	Hilltop	4:00pm	
Thurs	8/14	North Adams	Hilltop	4:00pm	
Mon	8/18	West Union	Hilltop	4:30pm	
Thurs	8/21	North Adams	Hilltop	4:00pm	
Tues	8/26	Peebles	Hilltop	4:00pm	
Wed	8/27	Peebles	ACCC	4:30pm	3:30pm
Tues	9/2	West Union	ACCC	4:30pm	3:30pm
Wed	9/3	County Cup	ACCC	4:30pm	3:00pm
Wed	9/10	SHAC Round 1	Buckeye Hills	4:30pm	2:30pm
Thur	9/11	North Adams	Hilltop	4:00pm	
Wed	9/17	SHAC Round 2	ACCC	4:30pm	3:15pm
Mon	9/22	Sectional Match	Buckeye Hills	ТВА	
Tues	9/30	District Match	Crown Hill	TBA	